Nombre

POLITECNICO ITLA

ANILKA IVELISSE CASADO ARJONA
RUTH MADELAINE LORA MATIA
MORIAH LOZANO MIRANDA
MAUCELENIN SEVERINO LUNA
MAUREN LLUNIRSA OROZCO HURTADO
KATHERINE DE JESUS VASQUEZ
VICTORIA FLORES MARIANO

JANELL PEREZ MERCADO

FELIX RAMIREZ

RAYNEL ALTAGRACIA PEREZ CANDELARIO

.“:'-:'r-?_-' B
Armid I'I;:;l u :J‘z Arias
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PAGO SUELDO AGOSTO 2021: EMPLEADOS SERVICIO TEMPORAL POLITECNICO

Cargo

DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
DOCENTE
PROFESOR (A)
PROFESOR (A)
PROFESOR (A)

Género Estatus

F
F
F
=
F
F
=
F

M
F

SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL
SERVICIO TEMPORAL

Desde

JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JULIO 2021
JUNIO 2021

MARZO 2021

ABRIL 2021

Hasta

FEBRERO 2022

ENERO 2022
ENERO 2022
ENERO 2022
ENERO 2022
ENERO 2022
ENERO 2022

DICIEMBRE 2021
AGOSTO 2021
DICIEMBRE 2021

18,100.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
18,100.00
25,000.00
18,100.00
40,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00

Ingreso Bruto Total Ing.

18,100.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
18,100.00
25,000.00
18,100.00
40,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
50,000.00

1,810.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,810.00
2,500.00
1,810.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00

Total Desc.

1,810.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,810.00
2,500.00
1,810.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00

Neto

16,290.00
22,500.00
22,500.00
16,290.00
22,500.00
16,290.00
36,000.00
45,000.00
36,000.00
45,000.00



